Medal

Best of Show

Best Fair Themed Label

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Silver
Silver
Silver

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Entry #

58

45

51
50
57
53
58
62
59

45
54
66

67
52
65
48

2024 Erie County Fair Home Wine Results

Name
Howard Grace

Marilyn Folaron

Nancy Van Voorhees
Susan Sacca
Howard Grace
Gary Coons
Howard Grace
Matthew Rachwal
Walter Lattka

Marilyn Folaron
Gary Coons
Michal Jacyna

Michal Jacyna
Nancy Van Voorhees
Michal Jacyna
Susan Sacca

of

of

of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of

of
of
of
of

West Valley

East Aurora

Hamburg
West Valley
West Valley

North Tonawanda
West Valley
Angola
Lewiston

East Aurora
North Tonawanda
East Aurora

East Aurora
Hamburg
East Aurora
West Valley

Wine
Rose

Vinifera, White

Vinifera, White
Vinifera, Red
Vinifera, Red

Native, Red
Rose
Fruit (Non-Grape)
Fruit (Non-Grape)

Vinifera, White
Vinifera, White
Vinifera, Red

Vinifera, White
Vinifera, Red
Vinifera, Red
Vinifera, Red



